
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Pärnumaa I etapp 
29.11.2018, Pärnu Spordikooli kergejõustihall 

 

PV 60m jooks 

1. Tõnis Hendrik Tallo 08.08.2005 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 8,42 8,30 

2. Ruben Harald Vallau 01.04.2005 PSHG 8,22 8,32 

3. Laur Peetris 10.09.2006 Rääma PK 8,72 8,64 

4. Tambet Song 02.12.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 8,68 8,67 

5. Richard Kiviselg 03.10.2005 Uulu PK 8,65 8,72 

6. Markus Kaljur 10.01.2006 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 8,82 8,74 

7. Henri Sireli 26.11.2006 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 8,91 

8. Paul Lomp 29.10.2005 Lihula Gümnaasium 9,05 

9. Ralf Christoffer Pihlak 20.01.2005 Uulu PK 9,37 

10. Robin Aasmaa 24.10.2006 Vanalinna PK 9,51 

11. Kevin Reimann 17.04.2005 Sauga PK 9,53 

12. Henri Pärn 12.08.2005 Sauga PK 9,67 

12. Devin Borisov 29.11.2006 Uulu PK 9,67 

14. Raikko Kanter 23.10.2006 Lihula Gümnaasium 9,74 

15. Oskar Pulst 06.12.2006 Ülejõe PK 10,07 

16. Joosep Taniel Kullamä 01.10.2006 Kuninga tn. PK 10,43 

17. Kenter Metsaots 02.09.2006 Sauga PK 10,51 

18. Silvester Haugjärv 04.11.2006 Vändra Gümnaasium 11,33 

19. Jan Veskimeister 25.05.2006 Ülejõe PK 11,73 

20. Harald Laas 04.10.2006 Sauga PK 12,58 

 

PN 60m jooks 

1. Hendrik Alberg 19.06.2007 Vanalinna PK 9,09 9,04 

2. Keiro Ristikivi 16.01.2007 Lihula Gümnaasium 9,49 9,41 

3. Hannes Valk 27.11.2007 Uulu PK 9,45 9,43 

4. Jakob Ergezinger 23.05.2007 Tori PK 9,51 9,43 

5. Aaron Rüütel 16.11.2007 Uulu PK 9,38 9,49 

6. Ken Vassilenko 24.09.2008 Sindi Gümnaasium 9,50 9,64 

7. Paul Villmann 27.04.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 9,53 

8. Rasmul Nõel 18.08.2007 Mai Kool 9,54 

9. Brajon Järve 18.10.2008 Paikuse PK 9,58 

10. Karl Tuka 19.12.2007 Rääma PK 9,62 

11. Trevori Kärtmann 16.11.2007 Vanalinna PK 9,64 

12. Revo Busch 05.09.2008 Paikuse PK 9,69 

13. Robin Pentma 17.07.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 9,75 

14. Oliver Püüding 15.08.2008 Surju PK 9,76 

15. Kristor Laius 20.07.2008 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 9,79 

16. Erik Väljaäär 30.11.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 9,82 

17. Kerhard Kiviselg 20.01.2007 Uulu PK 9,87 

18. Ralf-Marcus Rohtla 02.05.2008 Tori PK 9,98 

19. Egert Annast 11.07.2007 Ülejõe PK 9,99 

20. Kert Karu 19.12.2008 Mai Kool 10,11 

21. Madis Kesküla 28.08.2008 Kuninga tn. PK 10,38 

22. Willem Siniorg 15.07.2008 Kuninga tn. PK 10,48 

23. Patrick Remmel 09.09.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 10,50 

24. Matfei Kolossov 29.11.2007 Vanalinna PK 10,56 

25. Marten Saar 08.08.2008 Uulu PK 10,58 

26. Raien Lahe 17.09.2008 Raeküla Kool 10,63 



27. Mattias Allikas 08.03.2008 Rääma PK 10,64 

28. Egert Riidamets 08.07.2008 Vanalinna PK 10,69 

29. Kevin Viira 25.11.2007 Vändra Gümn. 10,89 

30. Roket-Ekeri Toomsalu 04.04.2007 Vabakool 11,43 

31. Remy Orgussaar 16.08.2009 Vanalinna PK 11,82 

32. Art Bärlin 21.12.2008 Ülejõe PK 12,24 

33. William Mesias 05.09.2010 Mai Kool 12,62 

34. Regor Oliver Laipaik 27.04.2008 Vanalinna PK 13,27 

 

TV 60m jooks 

1. Mari Silvia Lauri 07.02.2005 Ülejõe PK 8,45 8,42 

2. Grethe Karoline Kaljaste 07.07.2005 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 8,52 8,49 

3. Greete-Liis Krapp 20.05.2005 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 8,79 8,69 

4. Gloria Teearu 02.02.2006 Kuninga tn. PK 8,70 8,70 

5. Brianna Mumma 10.10.2005 PSHG 8,93 8,88 

6. Agneta Kullamäe 25.04.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 8,79 8,98 

7. Merili Tiik 19.04.2005 Mai Kool 8,94 

8. Nora Pärn 22.06.2005 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 8,99 

9. Desire Pärn 03.08.2005 PSHG 9,10 

10. Karolin Raid 29.05.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 9,21 

11. Viola Hambidge 15.07.2006 Audru Kool 9,31 

12. Mirtel Stankevitš 27.01.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 9,35 

13. Marian Mikiveer 29.01.2006 Virtsu Kool 9,40 

14. Keitlyn Suur 10.06.2005 Virtsu Kool 9,41 

14. Pilleriin Türnpu 12.07.2005 Sauga PK 9,41 

16. Lisete Lensment 10.03.2006 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 9,43 

17. Kerlin Rüütel 19.12.2005 Lihula Gümnaasium 9,44 

18. Iiris Kangur 15.07.2006 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 9,46 

19. Janee Lootus 27.10.2006 PSHG 9,50 

20. Anne-Mai Post 10.01.2006 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 9,51 

21. Kerike Krantsman 19.11.2006 Kuninga tn. PK 9,63 

22. Eerika Sarapuu 31.01.2006 Jõõpre PK 9,97 

23. Emma Väljaäär 29.05.2006 Kuninga tn. PK 10,02 

24. Pilleriin Peks 06.10.2006 Are Kool 10,03 

 

TN 60m jooks 

1. Clara Clemencet 26.05.2007 Mai Kool 9,11 9,17 

2. Naomi Toomenurm 20.02.2008 Vanalinna PK 9,25 9,22 

3. Martha Hiiesalu 05.04.2007 Vanalinna PK 9,47 9,36 

4. Kaisa-Maria Kurg 01.09.2008 Vanalinna PK 9,52 9,50 

5. Kertrud Koni 12.02.2008 Paikuse PK 9,67 9,58 

6. Eliise Ellik 12.11.2007 Sauga PK 9,58 9,74 

7. Nora Otsla 13.04.2008 Audru Kool 9,68 

8. Laura-Liis Kaljur 07.04.2007 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 9,70 

9. Melissa Vatko 24.03.2009 Raeküla Kool 9,81 

10. Johanna Türnpu 06.09.2007 Sauga PK 9,94 

11. Emily Milistver 07.06.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 10,03 

12. Carmen Moorits 29.01.2007 PSHG 10,07 

13. Miia Soa 24.12.2007 Ülejõe PK 10,14 

14. Jaana Valgemäe 01.01.2008 Rääma PK 10,23 

15. Marleen Mets 05.05.2007 PSHG 10,25 

16. Anete Feldmann 04.07.2008 Audru Kool 10,26 

17. Kaisa Varep 12.06.2008 Surju PK 10,27 



18. Helena Klimpus 22.07.2007 Lihula Gümnaasium 10,30 

19. Ketter Reinhold 30.06.2007 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 10,32 

20. Lisete Erik 17.04.2008 Vändra Gümnaasium 10,38 

21. Tesire Tõnissoo 06.08.2008 Rääma PK 10,57 

22. Liset Kurnim 10.08.2007 Lihula Gümnaasium 10,61 

23. Mirell Raaga 12.05.2008 Vändra Gümnaasium 10,62 

24. Kertu Kesküla 14.08.2008 Virtsu Kool 10,68 

25. Gertie Meerits 01.12.2007 Audru Kool 10,71 

26. Marta Rajaveer 18.02.2009 Paikuse PK 10,81 

27. Lorete-Maria Sireneva 20.02.2009 Sauga PK 11,03 

28. Maribel Tamme 28.07.2008 Kuninga tn. PK 11,06 

29. Madleen Veberson 28.08.2008 Kuninga tn. PK 11,08 

30. Adeele Martinson 15.08.2007 Ülejõe PK 11,14 

31. Ronja Kappak 31.07.2009 Kuninga tn. PK 11,15 

32. Crystal-Eliis Krapp 26.04.2011 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 11,35 

33. Kreteliis Kajamäe 13.11.2009 Sauga PK 11,36 

34. Rebeka Tamme 02.04.2008 Kuninga tn. PK 11,37 

35. Kaaren Raidlepp 02.04.2008 Ülejõe PK 11,40 

 

PN kõrgushüpe 

1. Hendrik Alberg 19.06.2007 Vanalinna PK 1.35 

2. Keiro Ristikivi 16.01.2007 Lihula Gümnaasium 1.30 

3. Karl Tuka 19.12.2007 Rääma PK 1.25 

4. Hannes Valk 27.11.2007 Uulu PK 1.20 

4. Jakob Ergezinger 23.05.2007 Tori PK 1.20 

6. Kevin Viira 25.11.2007 Vändra Gümnaasium 1.15 

6. Aaron Rüütel 16.11.2007 Uulu PK 1.15 

8. Marten Saar 08.08.2008 Uulu PK 1.15 

9. Robin Pentma 17.07.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 1.15 

10. Patrick Remmel 09.09.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 1.15 

11. Egert Annast 11.07.2007 Ülejõe PK 1.10 

12. Paul Villmann 27.04.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 1.10 

13. Kerhard Kiviselg 20.01.2007 Uulu PK 1.10 

13. Egert Kaljulaid 17.07.2007 Vändra Gümnaasium 1.10 

15. Raien Lahe 17.09.2008 Raeküla Kool 1.05 

16. Mattias Allikas 08.03.2008 Rääma PK 1.00 

17. Roket-Ekeri Toomsalu 04.04.2007 Vabakool 0.95 

 

TN kõrgushüpe 

1. Martha Hiiesalu 05.04.2007 Vanalinna PK 1.25 

2. Naomi Toomenurm 20.02.2008 Vanalinna PK 1.25 

3. Kaisa-Maria Kurg 01.09.2008 Vanalinna PK 1.20 

4. Nora Otsla 13.04.2008 Audru Kool 1.20 

5. Mirell Raaga 12.05.2008 Vändra Gümnaasium 1.15 

6. Clara Clemencet 26.05.2007 Mai Kool 1.15 

7. Carmen Moorits 29.01.2007 PSHG 1.10 

8. Lisete Erik 17.04.2008 Vändra Gümnaasium 1.10 

9. Helena Klimpuš 22.07.2007 Lihula Gümnaasium 1.05 

10. Johanna Türnpu 06.09.2007 Sauga PK 1.05 

11. Liset Kurnim 10.08.2007 Lihula Gümnaasium 0.95 

12. Kertu Kesküla 14.08.2008 Virtsu Kool 0.95 

 

 



PV teivashüpe 

1. Henri Pärn 12.08.2005 Sauga PK 2.00 

1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10  

o o o xxo xo o xxx 

2. Laur Peetris 10.09.2006 Rääma PK 2.00 

1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 

o - o o o xxo xxx 

 

TV kuulitõuge 2kg 

1. Greete-Liis Krapp 20.05.2005 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 13.69 

2. Mari Silvia Lauri 07.02.2005 Ülejõe PK 10.64 

3. Karolin Raid 29.05.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 9.33 

4. Keitlyn  Suur 10.06.2005 Virtsu Kool 8.57 

5. Viola Hambidge 15.07.2006 Audru Kool 8.49 

6. Pilleriin Türnpu 12.07.2005 Sauga PK 8.31 

7. Mirtel Stankevitš 27.01.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 8.28 

8. Marian Mikiveer 29.01.2006 Virtsu Kool 8.06 

9. Iiris Toomesoo 18.08.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 6.44 

10. Kerlin Rüütel 19.12.2005 Lihula Gümnaasium 6.02 

 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Priit Neeme 


